SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

2011-08-23 17:40.

-
Il
o B

2.WTOREK
GR. C8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(200) KACZOR Piotr
1 1:53.428 +2.225 17:45:51.382
2 1:51.203 - 17:47:42.585
p3 2:01.721 +10.518 17:49:44.306
4 4:04.259 +2:13.056 17:53:48.565
5 1:52.850 +1.647 17:55:41.415
6 1:51.326 +0.123 17:57:32.741
p7 1:58.197 +6.994 17:59:30.938
(24) DRGAS Rafat
1 2:08.009 +9.104 17:47:19.004
2 2:02.544 +3.639 17:49:21.548
3 1:58.906 +0.001 17:51:20.454
4 1:59.643 +0.738 17:53:20.097
5 2:00.722 +1.817 17:55:20.819
6 1:58.905 - 17:57:19.724
p7 2:31.508 +32.603 17:59:51.232
(16) CHAMERSKI Marcin
1 2:08.822 +4.831 17:46:42.306
2 2:04.489 +0.498 17:48:46.795
3 2:04.198 +0.207 17:50:50.993
4 2:03.991 - 17:52:54.984
5 2:05.996 +2.005 17:55:00.980
6 2:09.880 +5.889 17:57:10.860
p7 2:11.727 +7.736 17:59:22.587
(124) WIERTLEWSKI Michat
1 3:10.417 +1:05.727 17:47:42.257
2 2:07.905 +3.215 17:49:50.162
3 2:06.817 +2.127 17:51:56.979
4 2:04.894 +0.204 17:54:01.873
5 2:04.690 - 17:56:06.563
6 2:06.429 +1.739 17:58:12.992
p7 2:14.257 +9.567 18:00:27.249
(195) KOWALSKI Maciej
1 2:08.144 +3.062 17:49:30.412
2 2:09.236 +4.154 17:51:39.648
3 2:06.545 +1.463 17:53:46.193
4 2:05.082 - 17:55:51.275
5 2:12.257 +7.175 17:58:03.532
p6 2:28.045 +22.963 18:00:31.577
(63) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:11.904 +6.813 17:46:23.758
2 2:05.621 +0.530 17:48:29.379
3 2:05.091 - 17:50:34.470
4 2:08.016 +2.925 17:52:42.486
5 2:05.124 +0.033 17:54:47.610
6 2:08.167 +3.076 17:56:55.777
7 2:06.457 +1.366 17:59:02.234
p8 2:26.075 +20.984 18:01:28.309
(173) BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
1 2:10.020 +4.088 17:46:38.784
2 2:07.066 +1.134 17:48:45.850
3 2:07.240 +1.308 17:50:53.090
4 2:05.932 - 17:52:59.022
5 2:05.959 +0.027 17:55:04.981
6 2:06.661 +0.729 17:57:11.642
p7 2:12.720 +6.788 17:59:24.362
(176) ZALEWSKI Dorian
1 2:11.971 +3.195 17:46:27.395

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:12.652 +3.876 17:48:40.047
3 2:08.776 | - 17:50:48.823
4 2:09.370 +0.594 17:52:58.193
5 2:11.483 +2.707 17:55:09.676
6 2:12.389 +3.613 17:57:22.065
p7 2:44.155 +35.379 18:00:06.220
(172) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:19.267 +9.866 17:46:45.631
2 2:11.826 +2.425 17:48:57.457
3 2:10.493 +1.092 17:51:07.950
4 2:09.713 +0.312 17:53:17.663
5 2:14.191 +4.790 17:55:31.854
6 2:09.401 - 17:57:41.255
p7 2:30.885 +21.484 18:00:12.140
(79) SZYCHOWSKI Grzegorz
1 2:11.281 +1.132 17:46:34.529
2 2:10.965 +0.816 17:48:45.494
3 2:13.104 +2.955 17:50:58.598
4 2:10.199 +0.050 17:53:08.797
5 2:13.981 +3.832 17:55:22.778
6 2:10.149 - 17:57:32.927
p7 2:22.740 +12.591 17:59:55.667
(117) KONDRAD Marcin
1 2:16.151 +4.856 17:46:59.159
2 2:12.725 +1.430 17:49:11.884
3 2:11.450 +0.155 17:51:23.334
4 2:11.295 - 17:53:34.629
p5 2:20.528 +9.233 17:55:55.157
6 3:23.138  +1:11.843 17:59:18.295
p7 2:19.067 +7.772 18:01:37.362
(111) ZAIKIN Eduard
1 2:18.286 +5.956 17:47:11.673
2 2:14.222 +1.892 17:49:25.895
3 2:13.002 +0.672 17:51:38.897
4 2:12.330 - 17:53:51.227
5 2:14.137 +1.807 17:56:05.364
6 2:14.561 +2.231 17:58:19.925
p7 2:22.868 +10.538 18:00:42.793
(132) WROBEL Michat
1 2:15.900 +0.762 17:46:42.119
2 2:15.571 +0.433 17:48:57.690
3 2:15.599 +0.461 17:51:13.289
4 2:15.138 - 17:53:28.427
5 2:15.669 +0.531 17:55:44.096
6 2:20.815 +5.677 17:58:04.911
p7 2:33.045 +17.907 18:00:37.956
(15) CHAMERSKI Maciej
1 2:19.218 +4.045 17:48:45.073
2 2:24.359 +9.186 17:51:09.432
3 2:17.128 +1.955 17:53:26.560
4 2:15.173 - 17:55:41.733
5 2:23.458 +8.285 17:58:05.191
p6 2:40.841 +25.668 18:00:46.032
(110) PANFEROV Sergei
1 2:25.585 +7.279 17:47:21.949
2 2:19.021 +0.715 17:49:40.970
3 2:18.687 +0.381 17:51:59.657
4 2:18.311 +0.005 17:54:17.968
5 2:18.948 +0.642 17:56:36.916

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
6 2:18.306 - 17:58:55.222
p7 2:26.015 +7.709 18:01:21.237
(66) PAWLAK Marek
1 2:33.501 +9.793 17:47:28.890
2 2:28.459 +4.751 17:49:57.349
3 2:25.498 +1.790 17:52:22.847
4 2:23.708 - 17:54:46.555
5 2:24.564 +0.856 17:57:11.119
p6 2:31.323 +7.615 17:59:42.442
(119) PLUTA Marek
1 2:46.018 +9.686 17:47:38.850
2 2:39.166 +2.834 17:50:18.016
3 2:38.704 +2.372 17:52:56.720
4 2:36.332 - 17:55:33.052
5 2:36.932 +0.600 17:58:09.984
p6 2:43.641 +7.309 18:00:53.625
(185) MARECKI Rafat
1 2:38.702 +2.288 17:47:41.236
2 2:38.327 +1.913 17:50:19.563
3 2:39.063 +2.649 17:52:58.626
4 2:37.180 +0.766 17:55:35.806
5 2:36.414 - 17:58:12.220
p6 2:41.513 +5.099 18:00:53.733
(121) RYSINSKI Mariusz
1 2:51.902 +4.298 17:47:40.911
2 2:47.604 - 17:50:28.515
3 2:48.858 +1.254 17:53:17.373
4 2:48.843 +1.239 17:56:06.216
5 2:47.693 +0.089 17:58:53.909
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